COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

CERTIFICATION AFFIDAVIT
FOR THE COUNTY OF

LYCOMING

General Election
November 6, 2018

| HEREBY AFFIRM that the attached is a report containing the total number of registered
voters for each political party in each voting district as of the date below, submitted within
twenty (20) days after the close of registration to the Bureau of Commissions, Elections, and
Legislation of the Department of State in accordance with Section 302(m) of the
Pennsylvania Election Code.

Forrest K. Lehman
Signature of Chief Clerk or Authorized Representative

COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

DATE: 10/24/2018




PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

COUNTY - 41 LYCOMING

Precinct Code
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BUREAU OF ELECTIONS

General Election

11/06/2018
Precinct Description DEM
ANTHONY TOWNSHIP 85
ARMSTRONG TOWNSHIP 115
BASTRESS TOWNSHIP 80
BRADY TOWNSHIP 59
BROWN TOWNSHIP 16
CASCADE TOWNSHIP 68
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 1ST 236
CLINTON TOWNSHIP 2ND 122
COGAN HOUSE TOWNSHIP 105
CUMMINGS TOWNSHIP 81
DUBOISTOWN BORO 212
ELDRED TOWNSHIP 319
FAIRFIELD TOWNSHIP 447
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP 135
GAMBLE TOWNSHIP 109
HEPBURN TOWNSHIP 463
HUGHESVILLE BORO 1ST 205
HUGHESVILLE BORO 2ND 212
JACKSON TOWNSHIP 61
JERSEY SHORE BORO 1ST 156
JERSEY SHORE BORO 2ND 150
JERSEY SHORE BORO 3RD 152
JERSEY SHORE BORO 4TH 133
JORDAN TOWNSHIP 145
LEWIS TOWNSHIP 135
LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP 298
LOYALSOCK TWP 1ST 261
LOYALSOCK TWP 2ND 304
LOYALSOCK TWP 3RD 103
LOYALSOCK TWP 4TH 337
LOYALSOCK TWP 5TH 436

VOTER REGISTRATION STATISTICS

REP

429
202
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64
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1of 3
Other Total
55 573
44 454
39 354
32 302
5 85
39 289
95 827
44 405
67 594
25 239
96 828
153 1,428
233 1,857
63 548
56 536
189 1,759
75 600
101 688
27 255
66 501
98 516
62 520
73 566
60 483
68 543
97 1,196
103 953
97 891
53 374
138 1,092
174 1,248



PENNSYLVANIA

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

COUNTY - 41 LYCOMING

Precinct Code
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4200
4300
4400
4501
4502
4503

Precinct Description

LOYALSOCK TWP 6TH
LOYALSOCK TWP 7TH
LYCOMING TOWNSHIP
MCHENRY TOWNSHIP
MCINTYRE TOWNSHIP
MCNETT TOWNSHIP
MIFFLIN TOWNSHIP

MILL CREEK TOWNSHIP
MONTGOMERY BORO
MONTOURSVILLE 1ST
MONTOURSVILLE 2ND
MONTOURSVILLE 3RD
MORELAND TOWNSHIP
MUNCY BORO 1ST
MUNCY BORO 2ND
MUNCY CREEK TWP
MUNCY TOWNSHIP
NIPPENOSE TOWNSHIP
OLD LYCOMING TWP 1ST
OLD LYCOMING TWP 2ND
PENN TOWNSHIP

PIATT TOWNSHIP
PICTURE ROCKS BORO
PINE TOWNSHIP
PLUNKETTS CREEK TWP
PORTER TOWNSHIP
SALLADASBURG BORO
SHREWSBURY TOWNSHIP
SO WMSPT 1ST

SO WMSPT 2ND 1P

SO WMSPT 2ND 2P

BUREAU OF ELECTIONS

General Election
11/06/2018

DEM

397
407
237
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68

18
116

84
243
333
203
342
168
247
217
582
155

85
572
435
153
135
107

25

98
238

35

64
392
173
232

VOTER REGISTRATION STATISTICS

REP

866
1,111
597
65
158
50
449
263
390
617
503
775
421
527
368
1,295
476
273
1,211
833
359
427
243
147
283
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79
144
653
279
346
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Other Total
174 1,442
180 1,706
124 965
8 95
31 262
9 77
75 647
48 396
120 762
166 1,124
67 775
115 1,234
66 660
92 868
124 712
271 2,164
83 717
33 395
199 1,991
202 1,480
56 570
70 637
54 404
24 197
48 433
104 926
15 129
31 239
172 1,230
89 544
94 682



PENNSYLVANIA BUREAU OF ELECTIONS DATE 10/24/2018
DEPARTMENT OF STATE VOTER REGISTRATION STATISTICS PAGENO. 3of 3
General Election
11/06/2018
COUNTY - 41 LYCOMING

Precinct Code Precinct Description DEM REP GRN LIB Other Total
4504 SO WMSPT 3RD 497 768 0 11 204 1,480
4600 SUSQUEHANNA TOWNSHIP 190 382 3 1 72 648
4700 UPPER FAIRFIELD TWP 275 800 1 5 144 1,225
4800 WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 228 547 2 2 96 875
4900 WATSON TOWNSHIP 83 245 0 3 47 378
5000 WOLF TOWNSHIP 503 1,086 0 11 235 1,835
5100 WOODWARD TOWNSHIP 327 791 0 4 159 1,281
6001 WILLIAMSPORT 01ST 320 295 1 2 121 739
6002 WILLIAMSPORT 02ND 404 295 0 4 183 886
6003 WILLIAMSPORT 03RD 370 179 4 3 116 672
6004 WILLIAMSPORT 04TH 530 221 1 2 179 933
6005 WILLIAMSPORT 05TH 307 208 3 7 159 684
6006 WILLIAMSPORT 06TH 323 368 1 4 134 830
6007 WILLIAMSPORT 07TH 357 340 3 4 139 843
6008 WILLIAMSPORT 08TH 370 318 0 4 135 827
6009 WILLIAMSPORT 09TH 5562 455 1 3 162 1,173
6010 WILLIAMSPORT 10TH 533 382 1 7 154 1,077
6011 WILLIAMSPORT 11TH 502 268 0 11 136 917
6012 WILLIAMSPORT 12TH 472 116 4 1 98 691
6013 WILLIAMSPORT 13TH 408 211 1 5 115 740
6014 WILLIAMSPORT 14TH 328 431 3 7 121 890
6015 WILLIAMSPORT 15TH 303 490 2 5 135 935
6016 WILLIAMSPORT 16TH 416 500 1 4 168 1,089
6017 WILLIAMSPORT 17TH 258 387 1 5 88 739
COUNTY TOTAL 21,179 38,006 69 329 8,771 68,354



